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Olle Eriksson Ek
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Name

Keegan Lowe
Simon Benoit
Josh Mahura
Chase De Leo
Alex Dostie
Jacob Perreault
Antoine Morand
Jamie Devane
Bryce Kindopp
Matt Lorito
Jeremy Roy
Andrew Poturalski
Benoit-Olivier Groulx
Sam Carrick
Maxim Golod
Charlie Sampair
Hunter Drew
Jack Badini
Nikolas Brouillard
Keegan Kanzig
Trevor Carrick
Brendan Guhle

Team Staff

Bob Ferguson

Kevin Dineen

Sylvain Lefebvre

David Urquhart
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San Diego Gulls (9-10-0-0) vs. Tucson Roadrunners (7-8-0-0)

Mar 21, 2021 -- Tucson Convention Center Arena

General Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

AHL Game #173
GOALIES
Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV% # Name
213 3 0 2 0 O 4.00 0.886 30 Chris Nell
183 2 1 1 0 0 254 0926 40 Connor LaCouvee
78 David Tendeck
Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM 4/~ SKATERS
62 194 19 1 2 3 9 -7 # Name
63 191 19 ¢ 2 2 17 -9 4 Cam Dineen
60 186 7 1 4 5 2 -1 5 Cameron Crotty
5-10 186 14 6 6 12 6 -5 8 Michael Carcone
5-10 175 15 0 4 4 2 -1 10 Blake Speers
5-11 192 11 1 3 4 6 -7 11 Kevin Hancock
5-11 184 19 0 5 5 12 -10 12 Kevin Roy
656 231 5 0 0 O 16 -2 16 Ryan McGregor
6-2 192 14 2 1 3 2 -2 17 Tyler Steenbergen
59 171 12 1 2 3 6 -7 18 Lane Pederson
60 185 8 0 1 1 4 -3 21 Jan Jenik
5-10 190 19 4 12 16 6 -4 22 Doyle Somerby
6-2 194 19 5 3 8 12 3 23 Kyle Capobianco
6-0 205 19 6 6 12 15 -2 25 Jeremy Gregoire
511176 56 0 2 2 2 1 27 Michael Bunting
6-1 200 1 0 0 O 0 -1 29 Barrett Hayton
6-1 191 13 2 1 3 14 2 37 Dysin Mayo
60 203 5 0 1 1 2 1 39 Cameron Hebig
511 168 10 0 3 3 15 -8 41 Brayden Burke
67 247 5 0 0 0 26 0 44 Nate Sucese
62 196 19 1 6 7 34 -3 51 Josh Wilkins
62 197 12 0 2 2 17 -4 55 Jalen Smereck
56 Jordan Schmaltz
77 Victor Soderstrom
Team Staff
Steve Potvin
John Slaney
OFFICIALS
Referee Justin Kea (#20)
Referee Chris Waterstradt (#88)
Linesman Rob Fay (#59)
Linesman Patrick Stuber (#32)

Ht
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Pos

Wt GP W

187
205
175

Ht
5-11
6-3
5-9
5-11
5-11
59
6-0
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6-6
6-2
6-0
5-11
6-1
6-0
6-0
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5-9
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6-0
6-2
6-0

Head Coach
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OT SO GAA SV%
0 0 504 0839
0 0 263 0913
0 0 0.00 0.000
A Pts. PIM +/-
5 7 2 -4
1 1 0 1
1 5 6 -10
o o 2 -1
0 2 0
7 15 6
5 8 8
0 1 0 -10
10 17 6 0
4 5 27 -6
2 3 6 1
7 8 186 1
1 3 38 3
12 17 14 4
1 2 8 -5
2 3 4 -8
2 2 8 0
6 6 8 -2
5 7 4 4
1 1 0 -6
0 0 0 1
2 3 4 2
1 2 4 -7
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